outstanding as of September 30, 2007 and gives effect to the automatic conversion of all outstanding shares of our preferred stock into shares of
our common stock upon the closing of this offering.

The percentage of beneficial ownership of our shares after the offering is based on our shares outstanding after the offering, which includes the
16,615,714 shares outstanding as of September 30, 2007 plus the shares to be sold by us in the offering. For the purposes of the table, we have
assumed that the underwriters will not exercise their over-allotment option.

Except as described in the footnotes below, we believe each stockholder has voting and investment power with respect to the shares indicated in
the table as beneficially owned. Unless otherwise indicated in the footnotes below, the principal address of each of the stockholders below is c/o
One Tech Drive, Suite 325, Andover, Massachusetts 01810.

Name and Address of Beneficial Owner

Shares beneficially
owned prior to this

offering(1)

Shares beneficially
owned after

this offering (assuming
no exercise of the

over-
allotment option)

Shares

beneficially

owned after

this offering (assuming
full exercise of the

over-allotment option)
Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

Executive Officers:
Yang Zhao(2) 1,750,750 9.5% 1,750,750 7.7% 1,750,750 7.4%
Feiming Huang(3) 345,000 1.9 345,000 1.5 345,000 1.5
Patricia Niu(4) 50,000 * 50,000 * 50,000 *
Directors:
James A. Saalfield(5) 2,878,107 15.7 2,878,107 12.7 2,878,107 12.2
Michael Tung(6) 2,508,014 13.7 2,508,014 11.1 2,508,014 10.7
Paul M. Zavracky 88,500 * 88,500 * 88,500 *
Ron Dizy(7) �  �  �  �  �  �
David Yang(8) 925,000 5.0 925,000 4.1 925,000 3.9
Roger Blethen 37,500 * 37,500 * 37,500 *
All directors and officers as a group 8,582,871 46.7% 8,582,871 38.0% 8,582,871 36.5%

Principal Stockholders:
Still River Fund II LP 2,878,107 15.7% 2,878,107 12.7% 2,878,107 12.2%
Entities affiliated with InveStar Capital, Inc. 2,508,014 13.7 2,508,014 11.1 2,508,014 10.7
Celtic House Venture Partners Fund IIA LP 2,951,555 16.1 2,951,555 13.1 2,951,555 12.6
Jason Fang(9) 1,125,000 6.1 1,125,000 5.0 1,125,000 4.8
Entities affiliated with the CID Group(8) 925,000 5.0 925,000 4.1 925,000 3.9

Edgar Filing: MEMSIC Inc - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 142

Total 10,387,676 56.6% 10,387,676 46.0% 10,387,676 44.2%

 * Less than 1%

114

Edgar Filing: MEMSIC Inc - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 143

Table of Contents

(1) Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC and generally includes voting power or investment power with
respect to securities. The number of shares beneficially owned includes shares that will be issued upon conversion of all of our outstanding
preference shares. Such conversion will occur automatically upon the closing of this offering. The number of shares beneficially owned by
the stockholders for the purposes of this table is the number of shares that would be beneficially owned after the closing of this offering.